
ATLETIEKCLUB VITA    DONDERDAG 27 JUNI 2013 AVONDMEETING / PK STEEPLE

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=18:51
Reeks:1
        1  2868    Stockman Bram              VS      13.32m             96 
        2  2161    Marquebreucq Ticky         ACLE    10.36m             97 
        3  4408    Longeval Fernand           USTA     9.88m     Mas     48 
        4  6365    Van Impe Jean-pierre       DAC      7.08m     Mas     37 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=19:12
Reeks:1
        1  1766    Michiels Siggi             DAC     5.54m   -0.7       98 
        2  1071    Van Looy Lars              VAC     4.81m   -0.1       99 
        3  1608    Bodson Thijs               DAC     4.74m   +0.1       99 
        4  1648    Janssens Rik               DAC     4.72m   +0.3       98 
        5  1791    Salongo Tim                DAC     4.30m   -0.4       99 
        6  1480    Bulens Jelle               DAC     4.16m   +0.2       99 
        7  1538    Heyvaert Tobi              DAC     4.11m   -0.1       98 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=19:13
Reeks:1
        1  2120    Pardoms Charlotte          ACLE    25.80m             97 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=19:15
Reeks:1
        1  1474    De Vleeschauwer Elke       ACG     34.00m     Sen     90 
        2  1707    Ackerman Aurelie           DAC     25.44m     Sen     89 
        3  2563    Grigolato Martine          USTA    19.67m     Mas     58 
        4  3809    Pille Gille                ACP     16.70m     Mas     61 
        5  4097    Fieremans Lucie            LEBB    15.28m     Mas     56 
        6  3404    Maesschalck Juliane        ACG     15.10m     Mas     49 
        7  2348    Misonne Marie Christine    ACLE    14.46m     Mas     68 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:49
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5
        1  793     Van Parys Alien            DEIN    14.28              98 
        2  1588    Thiebaut Esther            DAC     14.43              99 
        3  1429    Dooms Ynse                 DAC     14.64              98 
        4  1709    Mboya Micheline*           GRIM    14.94              98 
        5  862     Van De Velde Elise         DEIN    15.35              99 
        6  1751    Knockaert Sarah            GRIM    16.49              99 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:49
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1
        1  1293    Kegels  Hanne              GRIM    13.36              99 
        2  1546    Gezels Kiara               OEH     13.65              98 
        3  1364    Deroost Frea               DAC     13.66              99 
        4  1136    Meert Chloe                OEH     13.89              98 
        5  1587    Beyens Mirthe              DAC     13.96              99 
        6  732     Deplorez Maaike            ZA      14.37              98 



100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:59
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4
        1  2120    Pardoms Charlotte          ACLE    13.73              97 
        2  3060    Annendyck Hanne            DAC     13.75              97 
        3  2802    Bosschaert Laure           ASVO    14.14              96 
        4  2648    De Waele Maaike            ASVO    14.27              97 
        5  3065    Dewaele Mathilde           VITA    14.70              97 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:59
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1
        1  2782    Hessel Danielle            AVR     13.05              97 
        2  2926    Bogaert Jana               VS      13.37              96 
        3  3178    Missotten Kyna             OEH     13.39              96 
        4  2095    Briolo Juliette            CABW    13.50              96     
        5  2887    Devos Emma                 ASVO    13.66              97 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:59
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6
        1  1608    Bodson Thijs               DAC     13.03              99 
        2  1606    Fasano Alessandro          DAC     13.06              98 
        3  1352    Vankelecom Bram            GRIM    13.43              99 
        4  1791    Salongo Tim                DAC     14.32              99     
        5  1787    Van Laer Adriaan           DAC     14.34              99 
        6  1485    De Win Alexander           DAC     14.49              99 
        7  893     Veithen Frederic           GRIM    14.49              99 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:59
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.6
        1  1885    Scaunet Vincent            OEH     11.85              98 
        2  1207    Van Volsem Stijn           OEH     11.94              98 
        3  1295    Vander Vennet Jonas        KAAG    12.07              98 
        4  858     Van Vlaenderen Emiel       ASVO    12.15              98 
        5  974     Goeteyn Jenten             KAAG    12.59              99 
        6  947     Botte Stef                 ASVO    12.62              98 
        7  1605    Vanden Driessche Robbe     DAC     12.64              98 
        8  1882    Di Dio Marco*              OEH     13.07              98 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:03
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0
        1  2954    Van Hauwermeiren Jasper    ASVO    11.60              96 
        2  2925    Smismans Robin             OEH     11.92              96 
        3  2400    Kowalski Robin             ACLE    12.17              96 
        4  2794    Jacobs Sven                EA      12.36              97 
        5  2912    De Staercke Matthias       OEH     12.60              97 
        6  3291    Grazzini Mirco-Iovan*      OEH     13.01              97 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:06
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2
        1  925     Bolingo Mbongo Cynthia     CABW    11.92      Sen     93 
        2  650     Alabiso Marilyn            OEH     12.93      Jun     94 
        3  2054    Ricour Bea                 ACP     12.95      Sen     90 
        4  38      Fleury Alice               USTA    13.20      Jun     95 
        5  391     De Staercke Melissa        OEH     15.02      Jun     95 
        6  3530    Limbourg Christiane        OEH     17.56      Mas     48 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:07
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1
        1  1566    Oyowe Will                 USBW    10.89      Sen     87 
        2  2780    Huwel Klaas                ASVO    11.24      Sen     91 
        3  1329    Datoussaid Mehdi           CABW    11.25      Sen     90 



k
ogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:05
Reeks:1
        1  732     Deplorez Maaike            ZA      10.10m             98 
        2  1514    Vanhoorne Camille          DAC     8.76m              99 
        3  1591    De Man Tessa               DAC     8.44m              98 
        4  1433    Torbeyns Jenne             DAC     8.39m              99 
        5  1364    Deroost Frea               DAC     7.73m              99 
        6  1587    Beyens Mirthe              DAC     7.34m              99 
        7  1439    Van Lierde Linn            DAC     7.16m              99 
        8  1429    Dooms Ynse                 DAC     6.61m              98 
        9  4097    Fieremans Lucie            LEBB    6.60m      Mas     56 
        10 3404    Maesschalck Juliane        ACG     5.47m      Mas     49 
        11 1751    Knockaert Sarah            GRIM    5.04m              99 
        12 1709    Mboya Micheline*           GRIM    4.23m              98 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:35
Reeks:1
        1  3057    Van Der Plaetsen Thomas    DEIN    7.61m -0.3  Sen    90 

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=19:54
Reeks:1
        1  462     Adam Tom                   FLAC    37.00m             95 
        2  618     De Gendt Jonas             VITA    31.50m             94 

discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=19:55
Reeks:1
        1  4702    Willems Wim                RCG     27.80m             64 
        2  4255    Vangermeersch Olivier      CRAC    27.61m             69 
        3  6690    Beyens Frank               DAC     21.25m             70 
        4  6723    Wijns  David               ACP     19.06m             74 

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:25
Reeks:1
        1  1261    Heyman Els                 VITA    47.13              98 
        2  1399    Van Buggenhout Amy         VITA    47.87              98 
        3  1183    Tierolf Charlotte          VS      50.54              99 
        4  862     Van De Velde Elise         DEIN    51.85              99 

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:25
Reeks:2
        1  1358    Carlier Bo                 OEH     43.00              99 
        2  1137    Wouters Jelien             OEH     43.86              98 
        3  876     De Vijlder Hannelore       KAAG    46.51              98 
        4  1166    De Cock Danae              SPBO    50.62              99 

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:32
Reeks:1
        1  3234    Goesseye Lies              ACP     45.76              96 
        2  3130    Van Steenstraeten Tessa    OEH     46.82              96 
        3  2648    De Waele Maaike            ASVO    48.37              97 
        4  2184    Delauw Elise               ACLE    50.24              97 

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:32
Reeks:2
        1  3101    Mauel Anna Lena            DAC     44.48              96 
        2  3051    Wynant Ellen               EA      46.55              97 
        3  2802    Bosschaert Laure           ASVO    47.07              96 
        4  2597    De Vos Soetkin             ASVO    48.99              96 
           2887    Devos Emma                 ASVO    NA                 97  



300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:32
Reeks:3
        1  2782    Hessel Danielle            AVR     42.74              97 
        2  2926    Bogaert Jana               VS      43.46              96 
        3  2610    Beddeleem Ellen            DEIN    44.08              96 
        4  2698    Deville Annelies           ACP     44.58              96 
        5  2601    Clement Sarah              DEIN    45.31              97 

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:42
Reeks:1
        1  1766    Michiels Siggi             DAC     41.01              98 
        2  809     De Blander Victor          STAX    42.28              99 
        3  1648    Janssens Rik               DAC     44.91              98 
        4  1485    De Win Alexander           DAC     47.60              99 

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:42
Reeks:2
        1  858     Van Vlaenderen Emiel       ASVO    37.56              98 
        2  1315    Cobbaert Julian            VITA    37.81              98 
        3  1295    Vander Vennet Jonas        KAAG    39.44              98 
        4  1492    Sacoor Jonathan            OEH     39.98              99 
        5  947     Botte Stef                 ASVO    42.09              98 

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:48
Reeks:1
        1  3014    Iguacel Christian          AVKA    36.27              96 
        2  2954    Van Hauwermeiren Jasper    ASVO    38.04              96    
        3  3192    Van Laethem Gaetan         ACP     40.48              97 
        4  2712    Goeteyn Joren              KAAG    40.73              97 
        5  3303    Lequeu Jonas               ACP     41.18              96   
        6  3124    Sjuvarin Ivan*             VITA    41.93              96 

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:48
Reeks:1
        1  1007    Libert Laetitia            USBW    38.38      Sen     79 
        2  256     Beddeleem Ilke             DEIN    44.94      Jun     94 

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:55
Reeks:1
        1  635     Picavet Tim                ZELE    38.08      Jun     95 
        2  485     Dequick Jeroen             ACP     38.28      Jun     95 
        3  6352    Herregodts Yves            VITA    40.38      Mas     70 
        4  6690    Beyens Frank               DAC     43.48      Mas     70 
        5  6365    Van Impe Jean-pierre       DAC     59.54      Mas     37 

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:55
Reeks:2
        1  1019    Pecceu David               ACLO    33.91      Sen     88 
        2  2780    Huwel Klaas                ASVO    35.29      Sen     91 
        3  3144    Stroobants Jori            VITA    36.10      Sen     89 
        4  683     Herregodts Preben          VITA    37.49      Jun     95 
        5  2938    Janssens Tim               EA      38.26      Sen     89 

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:05
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0
        1  1061    Watrin Julien              DAMP    21.27      Sen     92 
        2  1566    Oyowe Will                 USBW    21.47      Sen     87 
        3  1329    Datoussaid Mehdi           CABW    22.54      Sen     90 
        4  802     Teugels Filip              VITA    24.19      Jun     95 



1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=21:33
Reeks:1
        1  1262    De Lathouwer Hannelore     VS      3'10.21            98 
        2  1430    De Troyer Maura            DAC     3'10.25            99 
        3  725     Goossens Lien              AVR     3'10.62            99 
        4  337     Jadot Clemence             MOHA    3'22.41            99 
        5  728     Spriet Alisa               AVR     3'25.51            99 
        6  1445    De Marez Michele           AVR     3'26.19            98 
        7  1233    Wauters Laura              ACP     3'26.67            98 
        8  1438    Walravens Annelies         DAC     3'27.16            99 
        9  959     De Clercq Lutgard          VS      3'27.46            99 
        10 1585    Ghijselinck Eline          DAC     3'27.78            98 
        11 1626    Boussier Janne             DAC     3'27.96            99 
        12 1004    Maes Vicky                 STAX    3'30.39            98 
        13 1707    De Wel Jura-anastasia      ACP     3'45.00            99 
        14 1497    Maes Gella                 ACP     4'05.95            99 

1000 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=20:17
Reeks:1
        1  2954    Van Cauteren Lize          RCG     3'16.56            97 
        2  2804    Eeckhout Ilana             ASVO    3'23.15            97 
        3  2029    Labeau Ophelie             ATH     3'37.18            97 
        4  2764    Maes Ellen                 STAX    3'52.52            96 

1000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=20:48
Reeks:1
        1  783     Verstichele Victor         AVR     2'49.18            98 
        2  1524    Driessens Wannes           ACP     2'49.92            98 
        3  319     Hogne Florian              MOHA    2'50.50            98 
        4  860     Buyck Jasper               ASVO    2'50.92            98 
        5  1004    Deville Jeroen             ACP     2'52.77            98 
        6  1322    Dhondt Thomas              VS      2'56.06            98 
        7  1753    Ost Ward                   ACP     2'59.49            99 
        8  312     Cordier Florent            ACTE    2'59.59            98 
        9  1268    Van Der Vincken Ian        EA      3'01.38            98 
        10 1034    Willaert Kevin             ZELE    3'10.38            99 
        11 778     Espeel Jean-philippe       AVR     3'19.16            99 
        12 805     Van Herreweghe Mathias     RIEM    3'29.71            99 

1000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=20:48
Reeks:1
        1  2308    Van De Wouwer Dorian       CRAC    2'42.28            97 
        2  2641    Lefebvre Daan              ASVO    2'42.55            97 
        3  2911    Faveriau Lorenz            ACG     2'43.11            97 
        4  2997    Doom Alexander             AVR     2'43.16            97 
        5  3048    De Bock Yoni               ZELE    2'43.17            96 
        6  2596    Dekeyser Thomas            AVR     2'44.00            97 
        7  3405    Vanderbeken Jonas          ASVO    2'46.63            96 
        8  2880    Bliki Lukas                VITA    2'47.06            96 
        9  3165    De Bruyne Quinten          ACP     2'49.44            97 
        10 2121    Schikowsky Alex            CRAC    2'51.85            96 
        11 2879    Gorteman Bart              VITA    2'55.09            96 
        12 3103    Vercouter Ruben            ASVO    2'56.51            97 
        13 2415    Drygalski Tom              ACCO    2'57.41            96 
        14 2161    Marquebreucq Ticky         ACLE    2'57.50            97 
        15 3186    Ricour Robbe               ACP     2'58.68            97 
        16 3327    Baekelandt Sam             AVR     3'01.75            97 
        17 2858    Robbens Dieter             ASVO    3'04.10            97

      



1000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=20:47
Reeks:1
        1  1755    Van Der Stricht Lynn       VITA    2'58.93    Sen     88 
        2  4145    Van Maele Heidi            VAC     3'02.91    Mas     78 
        3  269     Pardaens Hanne             ACP     3'04.27    Jun     94 
        4  1227    Van Der Elst Evelien       ZA      3'04.78    Sen     93 
        5  3316    Hillewaere Nele            VS      3'08.45    Mas     64 
        6  1833    Arijs Kristien             VITA    3'12.08    Sen     89 
        7  3321    Van Den Bossche Cindy      VITA    3'14.54    Mas     77 
        8  1473    De Vleeschauwer Nele       ACG     3'14.72    Sen     93 
        9  236     Musseeuw Jolien            AVR     3'19.02    Jun     94 
        10 1954    Vancompernolle Layla       AVR     3'20.77    Sen     92 
        11 2998    Moyaert Ann                HALE    3'20.94    Mas     69 
        12 1849    Lombaert Lise              DAC     3'21.24    Sen     91 
        13 3683    Van Cutsem Linde           DAC     3'38.19    Mas     69 

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:00
Reeks:1
        1  2562    Roete Aaram                RCG     2'56.16    Sen     80 
        2  5529    Lenssens Chris             ZA      2'56.50    Mas     69 
        3  6338    Borloo Stefaan             ZA      2'58.05    Mas     70 
        4  4830    Depuydt Patrick            ZA      2'58.06    Mas     64 
        5  5491    Ligneel Ronny              AVR     2'59.43    Mas     64 
        6  2591    Notaerts Joris             ACP     3'01.89    Sen     85 
        7  4840    Franceus Kris              ZA      3'04.87    Mas     62 
        8  4831    Goossens Marc              ZA      3'07.08    Mas     63 
        9  311     Bodson Bruno               ACTE    3'08.24    Jun     95 
        10 3582    Biaumet Andre              ACLO    3'11.79    Mas     50 
        11 6642    Beque Jozef                LEBB    3'12.25    Mas     54 
        12 9901    VERLINDEN J�RGEN           NA      3'16.18    Sen     75 
        13 6115    Deneys Dirk                VITA    3'18.91    Mas     73 
           7086    D'hondt Chris              ZA          GP     Mas     52 

1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:00
Reeks:2
        1  368     Ligneel Kasper             ZA      2'41.26    Jun     95 
        2  1377    Bazin Mike                 CRAC    2'42.03    Sen     93 
        3  7091    Descheemacker Johan        DEIN    2'42.16    Mas     78 
        4  2016    Coene Stijn                DEIN    2'42.27    Sen     86 
        5  5538    Chiau Peter                ACP     2'43.29    Mas     65 
        6  1986    Icket Jonas                DEIN    2'45.07    Sen     93 
        7  367     Van Crombrugge Koen        ZA      2'45.28    Jun     95 
        8  400     Gheerolfs Joachim          ASVO    2'45.53    Jun     94 
        9  6033    Vandewattijne Marnix       ACG     2'45.64    Mas     67 
        10 4977    Mory Wim                   ZA      2'46.30    Mas     64 
        11 3790    Dupont Lesther             DS      2'46.53    Mas     74 
        12 2338    De Smet Wouter             ASVO    2'47.30    Sen     90 
        13 4090    Guennoun Abderrahim        RESC    2'47.39    Mas     72 
        14 3441    Labeau Stephane            ATH     2'55.23    Mas     69 
        15 6941    De Paemelaere Nick         AVR     2'55.28    Mas     63 



1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:00
Reeks:3
        1  2461    Valgaeren Sam              HULS    2'27.18    Sen     90 
        2  2393    Van Der Hoeven Bert        EA      2'29.95    Sen     89 
        3  2617    Caudron Thomas             LEBB    2'31.00    Sen     90 
        4  540     D'hoore Ward               HAC     2'31.16    Jun     94 
        5  2618    Vierendeels Pieter         LEBB    2'32.21    Sen     91 
        6  2409    Roelandt Dieter            HAMM    2'39.01    Sen     91 
        7  1062    Wanlin Sebastien           BBS     2'39.55    Sen     81 
        8  2414    Ver Cruysse Anthony        ASVO    2'40.24    Sen     92 
        9  2452    Oosterlinck Ward           EA      2'40.92    Sen     93 
        10 2011    Megens Jef                 ARAC    2'41.12    Sen     88 
        11 2497    Deliveyne Aaron            ASVO    2'41.62    Sen     84 
        12 2349    Devreker Tim               HAC     2'42.29    Sen     93 
        13 9900    BAUTERS BEN                ASVO    2'42.70    Sen     00 
        14 1342    Darck Jonathan             MOHA    2'42.74    Sen     93 
        15 364     Maenhout Jens              HALE    2'46.92    Jun     95 
        16 1856    Pieteraerens Filip         STAX    2'47.75    Sen     90 
           2460    Verhaert Gerry             HULS        NA     Sen     82 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=20:52
Reeks:1
        1  651     Van Waes Brecht            AVLO    13.07m             95 
        2  618     De Gendt Jonas             VITA    11.72m             94 
        3  462     Adam Tom                   FLAC    11.25m             95 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren  Uur=20:54
Reeks:1
        1  3057    Van Der Plaetsen Thomas    DEIN    13.57m     Sen     90 
        2  3133    Cordeel Joachim            AVLO    12.97m     Sen     89 
        3  4255    Vangermeersch Olivier      CRAC    8.93m      Mas     69 
        4  4702    Willems Wim                RCG     8.42m      Mas     64 
        5  6723    Wijns  David               ACP     7.49m      Mas     74 

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:58
Reeks:1
        1  3060    Annendyck Hanne            DAC     4.95m   -0.8       97 
        2  2120    Pardoms Charlotte          ACLE    4.48m   -0.3       97 
        3  3101    Mauel Anna Lena            DAC     4.09m   -0.8       96 
        4  2184    Delauw Elise               ACLE    4.01m   -0.1       97 
        5  3065    Dewaele Mathilde           VITA    3.80m   +0.3       97 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=20:57
Reeks:1
        1  1207    Van Volsem Stijn           OEH     50.94m             98 
        2  4408    Longeval Fernand           USTA    30.40m     Mas     48 
        3  567     Vangermeersch Antoine      CRAC    28.78m             99 
        4  1071    Van Looy Lars              VAC     27.79m             99 
        5  1352    Vankelecom Bram            GRIM    24.92m             99 
        6  893     Veithen Frederic           GRIM    21.95m             99 
        7  1538    Heyvaert Tobi              DAC     17.38m             98 

1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Dames  Uur=21:04
Reeks:1
        1  1263    Dobbelaere Elke            MAC     5'31.07            98 
        2  713     Desaever Hanne             HCO     5'35.51            98 
        3  953     Willaert Melissa           ZELE    5'38.51            98 
        4  779     Decabooter Fien            ASVO    5'42.85            99 
        5  1433    Torbeyns Jenne             DAC     5'51.53            99 
        6  690     Van De Putte Axelle        STAX    5'52.35            99 
        7  1044    Collin Elle                ACP     6'19.47            98 



1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Heren  Uur=21:15
Reeks:1
        1  724     Van Wambeke Ewaut          RCG     4'45.94            98 
        2  1160    Engels Thomas              VS      4'49.48            99 
        3  817     Meirlaen Dieter            STAX    4'52.26            98 
        4  1059    Van Damme Matthias         RCG     5'03.87            98 
        5  780     Maenhout Yorich            HALE    5'06.87            98 
        6  1480    Bulens Jelle               DAC     5'14.70            99 
        7  921     Vandenborne Tim            VS      5'15.73            99 
        8  912     Geirnaert Tristen          DEIN    5'17.23            99 
        9  1223    Peeters Tom                EA      5'19.10            98 
        10 995     Roobroeck Jasper           AZW     5'30.75            99 
        11 1372    Van Puyenbroeck Jarno      ZELE    5'34.16            99 
        12 1430    Martens Dries              VOLH    6'01.57            99 
           1321    Vindevogel Louis           VS          NA 
99      

2000m steeple 0,762m Sch Dames  Uur=21:26
Reeks:1
        1  2892    Van Cauteren Lore          RCG     7'37.06            97 
        2  2744    De Schaepmeester Jolien    RCG     7'37.99            97 
        3  3294    Hemelsoet Lara             KAAG    7'40.89            96 
        4  2630    Slos Nele                  DEIN    7'47.08            97 
        5  2929    Van den Brande Eline       RAM     7'52.96            97 
        6  2953    Venneman Nele              RCG     7'57.00            97 
        7  3005    De Bock Jolien             VOLH    8'34.76            97 

3000m steeple 0,762m JSM Dames  Uur=21:52
Reeks:1
        1  1256    De Wit Leen               STAX    14'11.91    Sen     89 
           333     Van Hoorebeke Jolien       RIEM        NA     Jun     94 

2000m steeple 0,914m Sch Heren  Uur=21:53
Reeks:1
        1  3031    Ost Riken                  VS      6'12.18            96 
        2  2878    Owusu Dylan                RCG     6'37.34            97 
        3  3255    Debot Cedric               LEBB    6'43.54            96 
        4  3097    De Sadeleer Arne           VOLH    6'56.49            97 
        5  2888    Dierick Tom                VS      6'58.30            97 
        6  2999    Sevenois Nathan            STAX    7'01.23            96 
        7  2609    De Waele Jarne             STAX    7'01.35            97 
        8  2982    Van Den Broeck Altaseb     ACP     7'03.84            96 

3000m steeple 0,914m JSM Heren  Uur=22:07
Reeks:1
        1  2487    De Brouwer Jill            ALVA    9'26.20    Sen     89 
        2  2971    Willems Bjorn              HAMM    9'41.23    Sen     91 
        3  1852    Driessen Elias             STAX   10'29.52    Sen     87 
        4  2201    Decoster Sil               MAC    10'42.48    Sen     91 
        5  2977    Waegebaert Joachim         AZW    10'56.15    Sen     87 
        6  4823    Vandevelde Herman          ZA     11'36.52    Mas     65
           238     Bouissane Youssef*         RESC       NA      Jun     94 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=20:59
Reeks:1
        1  3303    Lequeu Jonas               ACP     4.93m   +0.0       96 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=21:00
Reeks:1
        1  1474    De Vleeschauwer Elke       ACG     8.44m      Sen     90 



discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=21:06
Reeks:1
        1  1635    Wyns Manon                 OEH     26.32m             99 
        2  1166    De Cock Danae              SPBO    24.05m             99 
        3  1397    Hemelsoet Sylke            KAAG    18.65m             99 
        4  1514    Vanhoorne Camille          DAC     18.32m             99 
        5  1439    Van Lierde Linn            DAC     16.66m             99 
        6  1364    Deroost Frea               DAC     16.02m             99 

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=22:21
Reeks:1
        1  229     Carton Louise              HCO     9'29.83    Jun     94 
        2  2750    Vandepoele Jana            AVR    10'49.38    Sch     96 
        3  2596    Van Rysseghem Celine       DEIN   10'58.84    Sch     96 
        4  2797    Denis Jolien               KAPE   11'05.60    Sch     97 
        5  475     Dheedene Axana             AZW    11'15.19    Jun     95 
        6  2176    Seha Maite                 SMAC   11'26.01    Sch     97 
        7  3529    Landsheere Christine       OEH    11'54.43    Mas     65 
        8  1257    Malschaert Klara           STAX   11'54.62    Sen     88 
        9  3450    Scholliers Hilde           LEBB   11'55.35    Mas     62 
        10 2952    Duvivier Chantal           STAX   11'59.70    Mas     58 
           236     Musseeuw Jolien            AVR    NA          Jun     94 
           1223    Maveau Barbara             AVR    NA          Sen     87 

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=22:45
Reeks:1
        1  2041    Marinx Bastien             SMAC    9'08.36    Sch     96 
        2  2739    Vermeire Henok             AZW     9'14.23    Sch     97 
        3  2017    DEVULDER  Wouter           DEIN    9'14.53    Sen     88 
        4  4979    Bultinck Marc              DEIN    9'19.29    Mas     58 
        5  6202    Van Cauteren Toon          RCG     9'19.88    Mas     61 
        6  2490    Van Lierde Juliaan         ACG     9'24.59    Sen     93 
        7  455     Denis Simon                DUFF    9'25.07    Jun     95 
        8  452     Blommaerts Toon            DUFF    9'27.41    Jun     95 
        9  3007    De Lathouwer Laurens       VS      9'34.34    Sch     97 
        10 7054    Plume Christian            ZA      9'35.43    Mas     67 
        11 2456    Van Der Elst Hendrik       EA      9'37.63    Sen     88 
        12 5659    Collin Frederic            ACP     9'41.24    Mas     69 
        13 6530    Vierendeels Eddy           ACP     9'41.24    Mas     52 
        14 6029    Van Lierde Freddy          ACG     9'45.09    Mas     65 
        15 6137    De Smet Kristof            ACG     9'46.94    Mas     75 
        16 9992    LELIE MICHIEL              NED     9'56.82    Sch     96 
        17 4999    Van Parys Jan              DEIN   10'02.22    Mas     66 
        18 2676    De Vrient Ewout            DEIN   10'10.79    Sch     97 
        19 5747    Huberland Thierry          DCLA   10'13.84    Mas     61 

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=22:45
Reeks:2
        1  2383    Sergooris Jonas            OEH     8'36.95    Sen     90 
        2  1541    Asri Abdessamad            IAAC    8'46.47    Sen     84 
        3  2307    Kielemoes Tim              ZA      8'50.63    Sen     88 
        4  2799    Van Der Kelen Tom          ACP     8'51.17    Sen     90 
        5  2822    Vermander Bert             VITA    8'52.47    Sen     87 
        6  590     Dejonckheere Dimitri       AVR     8'54.24    Jun     94 
        7  3070    De Turck Bart              ACG     8'58.72    Sen     85 
        8  5652    Goddeeris Geert            KAAG    8'59.24    Mas     70 
        9  7089    Van Petegem Patrick        ZA      9'00.92    Mas     78 
        10 2492    Dupont Valerian            ACG     9'02.95    Sen     91 
        11 583     Van Cauteren Ruud          RCG     9'04.80    Jun     94 
        12 2507    De Rouck Wazo              ACG     9'11.94    Sen     93 
        13 7270    Van Damme Nico             ACG     9'19.07    Mas     78 



discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=22:09
Reeks:1
        1  2518    Quoidbach Elias            DACM    42.01m             96 
        2  2997    Doom Alexander             AVR     41.01m             97 
        3  2868    Stockman Bram              VS      37.01m             96 
        4  2161    Marquebreucq Ticky         ACLE    30.95m             97 
        5  3124    Sjuvarin Ivan*             VITA    26.86m             96 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=20:42
Reeks:1
        1  38      Fleury Alice               USTA    5.34m   -0.1 Jun   95 
        2  2054    Ricour Bea                 ACP     4.66m   -0.8 Sen   90 
        3  2348    Misonne Marie Christine    ACLE    3.35m   -0.4 Mas   68 

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=22:09
Reeks:1
        1  6758    Wyns Jean-luc              OEH     27.21m             62 


